@ Stranded Copper Conductor
@ PVC Outter Sheath

Product Code

28-5000001

28-5000002

28-5000003

28-5000004

28-5000005

28-5000006

Dimension and Weights

Nominal

Cross Section

2x0.50

2x0.75

2x1.0

2x1.5

2x2.5

2x4

Overall

Diemeter

(~)

2.40x5.00

2.50x5.40

2.60x5.60

3.20x7.00

3.80x8.30

4.20x9.40

Net
Weight
(=]

20

29

30

45

68

95

Place of use

HO3VH-H

Can be used in mechanical forcing or dry places, on
home appliancesand humid enviroments.
Strudure
Flexible copper conductor.
PVC insulation.
Electrical Properties
Current
Carrying
Standart Max. Dc Conductor Capnciy
Lenght Resistance at 20- C "
On Air
In Ground
at 30°
at20°C
100 39.0 3 -
100 26.0 6 -
100 195 10 -
100 13.5 20 -
100 798 27 -
100 495 34 -



