H03VH-H



Place of use

Can be used in mechanical forcing or dry places, on home appliances and humid environments.

Structure

Flexible copper conductor.

PVC insulation.

- 1 Stranded Copper Conductor
- 2 PVC Outter Sheath

Product Code	Dimension and Weights				Electrical Properties		
	Nominal Cross Section	Overall Diemeter (~)	Net Weight (~)	Standart Lenght	Max. Dc Conductor Resistance at 20° C	Current Carrying Capacity	
						In Ground at 20° C	On Air at 30°
28-5000001	2x0.50	2.40x5.00	20	100	39.0	3	-
28-5000002	2x0.75	2.50x5.40	29	100	26.0	6	-
28-5000003	2x1.0	2.60x5.60	30	100	19.5	10	-
28-5000004	2x1.5	3.20x7.00	45	100	13.3	20	-
28-5000005	2x2.5	3.80x8.30	68	100	7.98	27	-
28-5000006	2x4	4.20x9.40	95	100	4.95	34	-